= SKINCEUTICALS

ADVANCED SKINCARE

PREVENT: ANTIOXIDANTS

AOX' Eye Gel

C E Ferulic®
Phloretin CF®
Phloretin CF Gel
C + AHA

Serum 10 AOX+
Serum 15 AOX+
Serum 20 AOX+
Resveratrol B E

CORRECT

Blemish + Age Defense
Clarifying Clay Masque
A.G.E. Interrupter

Face Cream

Glycolic 10 Renew Overnight
HA Intensifier

Metacell Renewal Bs
Retexturing Activator

Retinol 0.3

Retinol 0.5

Refinol 1.0

Triple Lipid Restore 2:4:2
Advanced Pigment Corrector
Discoloration Defense

Phyto +

Biocellulose Restorative Masque
Epidermal Repair

Phyto Corrective Gel

Phyto Corrective Masque
Redness Neutralizer

A.G.E. Eye Complex

Eye Balm

Eye Cream

Antioxidant Lip Repair

Body Tightening Concentrate
Neck, Chest & Hand Repair
Body Retexturing Treatment

BODY EYE | LIP SENSITIZED M AGING ACNE

BACKED

$95.00
$166.00
$166.00
$166.00
$136.00
$70.00
$106.00
$125.00
$153.00

$92.00
$55.00
$162.00
$142.00
$80.00
$100.00
$112.00
$82.00
$67.00
$76.00
$88.00
$128.00
$92.00
$98.00
$87.00
$120.00
$74.00
$67.00
$59.00
$67.00
$98.00
$82.00
$72.00
$38.00
$79.00
$71.00
$61.00

BY SCIENCE

PROTECT: SUNSCREENS

Physical Eye UV Defense SPF 50 $30.00
Physical Matte UV Defense SPF 50 $34.00
=8 Physical Fusion UV Defense SPF 50 $34.00
% Physical Fusion UV Defense SPF 50 Super  $66.00
= Physical UV Defense SPF 30 $34.00
Sheer Physical UV Defense SPF 50 $34.00
Sheer Physical UV Defense SPF 50 Super-  $66.00
2 Light Moisture UV Defense SPF 50 $39.00
Sport UV Defense SPF 50 $40.00
S8 Ultimate UV Defense SPF 30 $40.00
CLEANSE + TONE
Genftle Cleanser $35.00
Gentle Cleanser Deluxe Size $45.00
Soothing Cleanser $35.00
LHA Cleanser $41.00
w Purifying Cleanser $35.00
E Replenishing Cleanser $35.00
° Simply Clean $35.00
Simply Clean Deluxe Size $45.00
3 Clarifying Cleanser $35.00
Micro-Exfoliating Scrub $31.00
Conditioning Toner $34.00
Equalizing Toner $34.00
LHA Toner $40.00
MOISTURIZE
Hydrating Bs Gel $83.00
Hydrating B; Masque $55.00
Hydra Balm $23.00
Daily Moisture $63.00
Emollience $63.00
Renew Overnight Dry $62.00
H Renew Overnight Oily $62.00
SKIN SYSTEMS
Age-Defying Laser + AOX System $631.00
] Acne System $135.00
:§; Brightening System $275.00
o Anti-Aging System $345.00
Post-Procedure System $130.00

Authorized SkinCeuticals Dealer



