

ADVANCED SKINCARE BACKED BY SCIENCE

PREVENT: ANTIOXIDANTS			PROTECT: SUNSCREENS		
AM	AOX ⁺ Eye Gel	\$95.00	CHEMICAL PHYSICAL	Physical Eye UV Defense SPF 50	\$30.00
	C E Ferulic®	\$166.00		Physical Matte UV Defense SPF 50	\$34.00
	Phloretin CF®	\$166.00		Physical Fusion UV Defense SPF 50	\$34.00
	Phloretin CF Gel	\$166.00		Physical Fusion UV Defense SPF 50 Super	\$66.00
	C + AHA	\$136.00		Physical UV Defense SPF 30	\$34.00
	Serum 10 AOX+	\$70.00		Sheer Physical UV Defense SPF 50	\$34.00
	Serum 15 AOX+	\$106.00		Sheer Physical UV Defense SPF 50 Super-	\$66.00
	Serum 20 AOX+	\$125.00		Light Moisture UV Defense SPF 50	\$39.00
W W	Resveratrol B E	\$153.00		Sport UV Defense SPF 50	\$40.00
74			ᇹ	Ultimate UV Defense SPF 30	\$40.00
	CORRECT			CLEANSE + TONE	
ACNE	Blemish + Age Defense	\$92.00	POST	Gentle Cleanser	\$35.00
	Clarifying Clay Masque	\$55.00		Gentle Cleanser Deluxe Size	\$45.00
AGING	A.G.E. Interrupter	\$162.00		Soothing Cleanser	\$35.00
	Face Cream	\$142.00	CLEANSE	LHA Cleanser	\$41.00
	Glycolic 10 Renew Overnight	\$80.00		Purifying Cleanser	\$35.00
	HA Intensifier	\$100.00		Replenishing Cleanser	\$35.00
	Metacell Renewal ${ m B}_3$	\$112.00		Simply Clean	\$35.00
	Retexturing Activator	\$82.00		Simply Clean Deluxe Size	\$45.00
	Retinol 0.3	\$67.00	SCRUB	Clarifying Cleanser	\$35.00
	Retinol 0.5	\$76.00		Micro-Exfoliating Scrub	\$31.00
	Retinol 1.0	\$88.00	TONE	Conditioning Toner	\$34.00
	Triple Lipid Restore 2:4:2	\$128.00		Equalizing Toner	\$34.00
DISCOLORATION	Advanced Pigment Corrector	\$92.00		LHA Toner	\$40.00
	Discoloration Defense	\$98.00		MOISTURIZE	
	Phyto +	\$87.00	AM PM	Hydrating B ₅ Gel	\$83.00
SENSITIZED	Biocellulose Restorative Masque	\$120.00		Hydrating B ₅ Masque	\$55.00
	Epidermal Repair	\$74.00		Hydra Balm	\$23.00
	Phyto Corrective Gel	\$67.00	∢	Daily Moisture	\$63.00
	Phyto Corrective Masque	\$59.00		Emollience	\$63.00
	Redness Neutralizer	\$67.00	PM	Renew Overnight Dry	\$62.00
EYE LIP	A.G.E. Eye Complex	\$98.00		Renew Overnight Oily	\$62.00
	Eye Balm	\$82.00		SKIN SYSTEMS	
	Eye Cream	\$72.00	REGIMENS	Age-Defying Laser + AOX System	\$631.00
	Antioxidant Lip Repair	\$38.00		Acne System	\$135.00
ВОБУ	Body Tightening Concentrate	\$79.00		Brightening System	\$275.00
	Neck, Chest & Hand Repair	\$71.00		Anti-Aging System	\$345.00
	Body Retexturing Treatment	\$61.00		Post-Procedure System	\$130.00